
BALANCE OF SYSTEM PACKAGE OF ISTS-CONNECTED WIND 
ENERGY PROJECT WITH NOMINAL CAPACITY OF 1000 MW 

ANYWHERE IN KARNATAKA  
BIDDING DOCUMENT NO. NRE-CS-5920-003(BOS)-9 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 TO 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 
INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

NTPC RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED 

(A WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF NTPC LIMITED) 

 

CONTRACTS SERVICES 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

FOR 

BALANCE OF SYSTEM PACKAGE OF ISTS-CONNECTED WIND ENERGY PROJECT WITH 

NOMINAL CAPACITY OF 1000 MW ANYWHERE IN KARNATAKA 

 

(Domestic Competitive Bidding) 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 TO IFB NO.: NRE-CS-5920-003(BOS)-9 

Date: 20.03.2023 

ETS Portal Tender Search Code: NTPCREL-2022-TN000018 

Bidding Document No: NRE-CS-5920-003(BOS)-9 

 
Corrigendum No. 1 to the Invitation for Bids for Package BALANCE OF SYSTEM PACKAGE OF ISTS-
CONNECTED WIND ENERGY PROJECT WITH NOMINAL CAPACITY OF 1000 MW ANYWHERE IN 

KARNATAKA is hereby issued with the following revised provisions to be read in place of para 4.0 the 
IFB.  
 

4.0 Detailed specification, Scope of work and Terms & Conditions are given in the bidding documents, 
which are available for examination and downloading at e-tender portal (as specified in this notice) 
and as per the following schedule: 

 
No Queries from Bidders, whatsoever, shall be entertained by the Employer beyond the last 
date of receipt of Queries/ Pre-Bid Conference as specified above. 
 

ETS Portal Tender Search Code (TSC) NTPCREL-2022-TN000018 

IFB Date 17.11.2022 

Period of Downloading of Bidding Documents From 24.11.2022 to 23.03.2023 

Pre Bid Conference and Last Date for receipt of 

queries from prospective Bidders  
16.12.2022 

Last Date and Time for receipt of bids comprising 

both Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid 
07.04.2023 15:00:00 (IST) 

Date & Time of opening of Techno-Commercial 

Bid  
07.04.2023 15:30:00 (IST) 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 

INR 22,500/- (Indian Rupees 

Twenty Two Thousand Five 

hundred only) 

All other Terms & Conditions of the IFB and previously issued Corrigendum(s), if any, remain 
unchanged. 

 


